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Transfer bag systems are used for the separation and storage 
of human blood components. Demotek transfer bag is incor-
porated with a spike, the capacity is avai able from 150ml to 
500ml. It is designed for transfer  of blood components from 
whole blood and procedures that further separates these 
components.

● Sterile

● Longevity

● Wide range of sizes 

CODE
ANTICOAGULANT

ADDITIVE SOLUTION SATTELITE BAG CAPACITY (ml)

TBB150 NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE
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4X150 (ml)

4X150(ml)
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250
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350
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500
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TBB250

TBB300

TBB350

TBB400

TBB450

TBB500

TBB600

TBB1000

PBBQ150C

PBBQ150

with clamps



PBBQ150C - Pediatric Transfer Bag with clamps






















